
Tournoi satellite Amsterdam
24 september 2017 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 LUCCHETTI, Stefano Ivan ARG 59 24-05-97
2 DICK, Jadryn AUS 321 28-10-95
3 FLICK, Karl Friedrich AUT 17-01-99
4 RAUCHBERGER, David AUT 02-11-97
5 REIMER, Max AUT 262 24-11-90
6 BOTTECCHIA, Arnaud BEL 344 11-12-98
7 DE RIDDER, Arne BEL 27-03-00
8 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile BEL 129 13-07-95
9 CORREA VILA, Luis COL 221 18-01-96
10 TROCHEZ, Pablo COL 110 13-02-98
11 HOSCHNA, Jan CZE 340 11-07-77
12 SHEK, Antony GBR 315 14-05-95
13 RUELLER, Lukas GER 24-12-91
14 WEBER, Noel GER 01-11-92
15 WRASE, Hartmut GER 391 04-08-66
16 GALGOCZY, Tamas HUN 490 04-05-97
17 KIRIMLIDIS, Michalis IRL 258 09-06-86
18 BONFELD, Konstantin ISR 345 08-03-78
19 D'ARMIENTO, Francesco ITA 102 11-05-94
20 GUARNACCIA, Nicola ITA 10-09-99
21 RINALDI, Iacopo ITA 328 13-02-95
22 MORALES, Josue MEX 259 05-08-97
23 BOUWMAN, Dirk-Jan NED 28-06-00
24 BUSER, Jimi NED 393 17-11-00
25 FAAS, Quinton NED 05-04-00
26 GARDENIER, David NED 23-07-93
27 MARACZ, Laszlo NED 19-05-60
28 OBDEIJN, Bente NED 320 19-01-99
29 PIMENAU, Aleh NED 383 23-04-61
30 POLAK, Martijn NED 419 09-06-67
31 ROESINK, Bela NED 01-07-92
32 SPEELMAN, Nico NED 30-10-84
33 STRIJK, Philippe NED 01-01-00
34 VAN HASELEN, Christian NED 403 04-10-65
35 PYTEL, Tomasz POL 351 23-08-93
36 MATIAS, Nicolas POR 23-09-97
37 WINIGER, Lothar SUI 301 21-12-86
38 YILDIRIM, Enver TUR 48 18-10-95
39 KOLASA, Thomas USA 188 11-12-90



6 pools
3 pools of 6 and 3 pools of 7
32 (82,05% of 39) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Tournoi satellite Amsterdam
24 september 2017 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 YILDIRIM, Enver TUR 48
2 LUCCHETTI, Stefano Ivan ARG 59
3 D'ARMIENTO, Francesco ITA 102
4 TROCHEZ, Pablo COL 110
5 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile BEL 129
6 KOLASA, Thomas USA 188
7 CORREA VILA, Luis COL 221
8 KIRIMLIDIS, Michalis IRL 258
9 MORALES, Josue MEX 259
10 REIMER, Max AUT 262
11 WINIGER, Lothar SUI 301
12 SHEK, Antony GBR 315
13 OBDEIJN, Bente NED 320
14 DICK, Jadryn AUS 321
15 RINALDI, Iacopo ITA 328
16 HOSCHNA, Jan CZE 340
17 BOTTECCHIA, Arnaud BEL 344
18 BONFELD, Konstantin ISR 345
19 PYTEL, Tomasz POL 351
20 PIMENAU, Aleh NED 383
21 WRASE, Hartmut GER 391
22 BUSER, Jimi NED 393
23 VAN HASELEN, Christian NED 403
24 POLAK, Martijn NED 419
25 GALGOCZY, Tamas HUN 490
26 WEBER, Noel GER
27 STRIJK, Philippe NED
28 DE RIDDER, Arne BEL
29 GARDENIER, David NED
30 MARACZ, Laszlo NED
31 FLICK, Karl Friedrich AUT
32 BOUWMAN, Dirk-Jan NED
33 ROESINK, Bela NED
34 FAAS, Quinton NED
35 GUARNACCIA, Nicola ITA
36 MATIAS, Nicolas POR
37 RUELLER, Lukas GER
38 SPEELMAN, Nico NED
39 RAUCHBERGER, David AUT



Tournoi satellite Amsterdam
24 september 2017 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 2

10:00

Referee(s):

OSKAMP, Anton (NED)

POLAK, Martijn NED

OBDEIJN, Bente NED

SHEK, Antony GBR

RUELLER, Lukas GER

YILDIRIM, Enver TUR

GALGOCZY, Tamas HUN

Strip 3

10:00

Referee(s):

OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)

VAN HASELEN, Christian NED

ROESINK, Bela NED

LUCCHETTI, Stefano Ivan ARG

WEBER, Noel GER

DICK, Jadryn AUS

WINIGER, Lothar SUI

Strip 4

10:00

Referee(s):

SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

STRIJK, Philippe NED

BUSER, Jimi NED

MATIAS, Nicolas POR

REIMER, Max AUT

HOSCHNA, Jan CZE

D'ARMIENTO, Francesco ITA



Strip 5

10:00

Referee(s):

OSKAMP, Anton (NED)

FAAS, Quinton NED

RINALDI, Iacopo ITA

TROCHEZ, Pablo COL

BOUWMAN, Dirk-Jan NED

WRASE, Hartmut GER

MORALES, Josue MEX

DE RIDDER, Arne BEL

Strip 6

10:00

Referee(s):

PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

GARDENIER, David NED

PIMENAU, Aleh NED

DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile BEL

GUARNACCIA, Nicola ITA

BONFELD, Konstantin ISR

KIRIMLIDIS, Michalis IRL

Strip 10

10:00

Referee(s):

PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

MARACZ, Laszlo NED

BOTTECCHIA, Arnaud BEL

KOLASA, Thomas USA

SPEELMAN, Nico NED

CORREA VILA, Luis COL

FLICK, Karl Friedrich AUT

PYTEL, Tomasz POL



Tournoi satellite Amsterdam
24 september 2017 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 LUCCHETTI, Stefano Ivan ARG 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
2T GALGOCZY, Tamas HUN 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
2T D'ARMIENTO, Francesco ITA 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
4 KOLASA, Thomas USA 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
5 GUARNACCIA, Nicola ITA 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
6 CORREA VILA, Luis COL 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
7 RINALDI, Iacopo ITA 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
8 DE RIDDER, Arne BEL 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
9 STRIJK, Philippe NED 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
10 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile BEL 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
11 YILDIRIM, Enver TUR 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
12 WINIGER, Lothar SUI 4 0,80 20 12 +8 Advanced
13 PYTEL, Tomasz POL 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
14 TROCHEZ, Pablo COL 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
15 MATIAS, Nicolas POR 3 0,60 19 12 +7 Advanced
16 WEBER, Noel GER 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
17 SPEELMAN, Nico NED 3 0,50 19 19 0 Advanced
18 MORALES, Josue MEX 3 0,50 24 26 -2 Advanced
19 FAAS, Quinton NED 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
20 GARDENIER, David NED 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
21 OBDEIJN, Bente NED 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
22 RUELLER, Lukas GER 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
23 PIMENAU, Aleh NED 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
24 ROESINK, Bela NED 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
25 SHEK, Antony GBR 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
26 REIMER, Max AUT 2 0,40 12 20 -8 Advanced
27 BOTTECCHIA, Arnaud BEL 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
28 KIRIMLIDIS, Michalis IRL 1 0,20 17 22 -5 Advanced
29 DICK, Jadryn AUS 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
30 HOSCHNA, Jan CZE 1 0,20 13 21 -8 Advanced
31 BONFELD, Konstantin ISR 1 0,20 9 24 -15 Advanced
32 FLICK, Karl Friedrich AUT 1 0,17 16 25 -9 Advanced
33 WRASE, Hartmut GER 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
34 BOUWMAN, Dirk-Jan NED 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
35 VAN HASELEN, Christian NED 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
36 POLAK, Martijn NED 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
37 BUSER, Jimi NED 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
38 MARACZ, Laszlo NED 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated



Finals

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

1

Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)
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Semi-Finals
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Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

2

Ref: OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)

3

Ref: OSKAMP, Anton (NED)
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Ref: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)
Assist: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)
Assist: OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault (BEL)
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Tournoi satellite Amsterdam
24 september 2017 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 D'ARMIENTO, Francesco ITA 11-05-94
2 GUARNACCIA, Nicola ITA 10-09-99
3T LUCCHETTI, Stefano Ivan ARG 24-05-97
3T YILDIRIM, Enver TUR 18-10-95
5 GALGOCZY, Tamas HUN 04-05-97
6 KOLASA, Thomas USA 11-12-90
7 RINALDI, Iacopo ITA 13-02-95
8 DE RIDDER, Arne BEL 27-03-00
9 CORREA VILA, Luis COL 18-01-96
10 DE VISSCHER, Jules-Emile BEL 13-07-95
11 WINIGER, Lothar SUI 21-12-86
12 PYTEL, Tomasz POL 23-08-93
13 TROCHEZ, Pablo COL 13-02-98
14 MATIAS, Nicolas POR 23-09-97
15 SPEELMAN, Nico NED 30-10-84
16 ROESINK, Bela NED 01-07-92
17 STRIJK, Philippe NED 01-01-00
18 WEBER, Noel GER 01-11-92
19 MORALES, Josue MEX 05-08-97
20 FAAS, Quinton NED 05-04-00
21 GARDENIER, David NED 23-07-93
22 OBDEIJN, Bente NED 19-01-99
23 RUELLER, Lukas GER 24-12-91
24 PIMENAU, Aleh NED 23-04-61
25 SHEK, Antony GBR 14-05-95
26 REIMER, Max AUT 24-11-90
27 BOTTECCHIA, Arnaud BEL 11-12-98
28 KIRIMLIDIS, Michalis IRL 09-06-86
29 DICK, Jadryn AUS 28-10-95
30 HOSCHNA, Jan CZE 11-07-77
31 BONFELD, Konstantin ISR 08-03-78
32 FLICK, Karl Friedrich AUT 17-01-99
33 WRASE, Hartmut GER 04-08-66
34 BOUWMAN, Dirk-Jan NED 28-06-00
35 VAN HASELEN, Christian NED 04-10-65
36 POLAK, Martijn NED 09-06-67
37 BUSER, Jimi NED 17-11-00
38 MARACZ, Laszlo NED 19-05-60



Tournoi satellite Amsterdam
24 september 2017 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
OOSTERBOSCH, Thibault BEL B 18081989001 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
OSKAMP, Anton NED B 24041965000 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PLANTINGA, Teun NED B 14051974000 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Assist: 1
SCHIFFERS, Alexander GER B 11051986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


